#1051 (® Paid ) (@ Fuliilled ) ( Archived )
August 30, 2021 at 7:56 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (2) #1051-F1

Whistl
XM3C3H523533C1R1 (2

outopsue Auto Cup Holders Universal Car Outlet Air Vent Mount
a Drink Water Cup Bottle Portable Holders Multifunctional Auto
Mounts Supplie

Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (1.0 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
YESTERDAY

This order was archived.

$14.98 x 2

You fulfilled 2 items from Room 407, Jiyou Gongfang, 562 Bulong Road, Bantian street,

Longgang District, Shenzhen.

A $31.50 USD payment was processed on Offline.

Order confirmation email was sent to Ignacio Kessler (67Kess1er@protonmail.com).

A $31.50 USD payment is pending on Offline.

Ignacio Kessler placed this order on Online Store (checkout #22511154495666).

$29.96

$29.96

$1.54
$31.50
$31.50

8:01 AM

8:01 AM

8:00 AM

7:56 AM

7:56 AM

7:56 AM

Customer

Ignacio Kessler
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

67Kess1er@protonmail.com

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Ignacio Kessler
Wilmington

137R Chestnut St
Wilmington MA 01887
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit


https://trackmyitem.whistl.co.uk/tracking/XM3C3H523533C1R1
https://wanshikeji.myshopify.com/admin/products/6982196232370/variants/40826300334258
https://wanshikeji.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5474074362034

