

August 30, 2021 at 7:56 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (2) #1051-F1		•••	Customer		
Whistl XM3C	outopsue Auto Cup Holders Universal Car Outlet Air Vent Mount Drink Water Cup Bottle Portable Holders Multifunctional Auto Mounts Supplie	\$14.98 × 2	\$29.96	Ignacio Kessler 1 order CONTACT INFORMATION 67Kess1er@protonmail.com No phone number	Edit
Paid Subtotal Shipping Total Paid by c	<u> </u>		\$29.96 \$1.54 \$31.50 \$31.50	SHIPPING ADDRESS Ignacio Kessler Wilmington 137R Chestnut St Wilmington MA 01887 United States BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	
	e /ESTERDAY This order was archived.		8:01 AM		
	You fulfilled 2 items from Room 407, Jiyou Gongfang, 562 Bulong Road, Bantian street, Longgang District, Shenzhen. A \$31.50 USD payment was processed on Offline.		8:01 AM		
O A			8:00 AM		
	Order confirmation email was sent to Ignacio Kessler (67Kess1er@proton	mail.com).	7:56 AM		
	\\$31.50 USD payment is pending on Offline.		7:56 AM		
	gnacio Kessler placed this order on Online Store (checkout #2251115449	5666).	7:56 AM		